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Axis number

X axis

Y axis

Z axis

Vertical spindle
Spindle speed

Tool changer

Max tool diameter
Max length of the tools
Max weight of the tools
Table size

Number of T-slots

Max center distance of the splines

Maximum width of T-slot
Max weight admitted
Space requirements

Weight
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3

760 mm

510 mm

510 mm

ISO 40

8000 RPM
20

125 mm

250 mm

7 kgs
915x460 mm
3

125 mm

14 mm

500 kgs
3410x2770x2810 mm

4300 Kg
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